:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9214610

Jun 03, 2024 07:24 (UTC)

In epoch 287,956 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 629177 - 0.018612691 ETH®
71.05 USD

2 629178 - 0.018624129 ETH®
71.10 USD

3 629179 - 0.063474617 ETH®
242.33 USD

4 629180 - 0.018569310 ETH®
70.89 USD

S 629181 - 0.018625521 ETH®
71.10 USD

6 629183 - 0.018432502 ETH®
70.37 USD

7 629184 - 0.018648553 ETH®
71.19 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9214610
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/287956
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629177
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629178
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629179
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629180
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629181
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629183
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629184

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

629185

629188

629189

629190

629191

629192

629193

629194

629195

Validator Id

428506

Amount

0.018655867
71.22 USD

0.018325307
69.96 USD

0.018417650
70.31 USD

0.018399017
70.24 USD

0.018432185
70.37 USD

0.018405124
70.26 USD

0.018388828
70.20 USD

0.018449290
70.43 USD

0.062690410
239.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.039531621

150.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629185
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629188
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629189
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629190
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629191
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629192
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629193
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629194
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/629195
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/428506

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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